
Name e-mail Institute Comment 
F. Carminati federico.carminati@cern.ch CERN  
Y. Schutz schutz@in2p3.fr CERN  
D. Di Bari dibari@ba.infn.it Bari T3 
A. Sandoval Sandoval@cern.ch GSI T3 Heidelberg, 

Frankfurt, Münster
L. Pinsky pinsky@uh.edu Houston ALICE-USA 
A. Masoni alberto.masoni@ca.infn.it Cagliari  
M. Masera masera@cern.ch Torino T1+T2s in Italy 
R. Turrisi turrisi@pd.infn.it Padova  
F. Antinori federico.antinori@pd.infn.it Padova  
H. Helstrup haavard.helstrup@ift.uib.no Bergen  
A. de Caro annalisa.de.caro@cern.ch Salerno  
M. Guida guida@sa.infn.it Salerno  
R. Silvestr silvestri@sa.infn.it Salerno  
D. Bouvet dbouvet@in2p3.fr CCIN2P3 T1 Lyon 
P. Jacobs pmjacobs@lbl.gov LBLN Alice USA 
F. Minafra francesco.minafra@ba.infn.it Bari  
D. Elia Domenico.elia@ba.infn.it Bari  
R. Santoro romualdo.santoro@ba.infn.it Bari  
A. Srostak artur@alice.phy.uct.ac.za Cape Town T1/T2 UCT 
G. Bruno giuseppe.bruno@cern.ch Bari  
A. Dainese andrea.dainese@pd.infn.it Padova  
P. Malzacher p.malzacher@gsi.de GSI T2 GSI 
C. Cheshkov Cvetan,cheshkov@cern.ch CERN  
I. Belikov jouri.belikov@cern.ch CERN  
L. Betev latchezar.betev@cern.ch CERN  
P. Vande Vyvre pierre.vande.vyvre@cern.ch CERN  
D. Adomova Dagmar.adomova@cern.ch Prague GOLIAS farm 
K. Safarik karel.safarik@cern.ch CERN  
 


